Detailed evaluation

Wright, Darren

Club: Looney Tunes MTB
Number: 159

Enduro

Category:

Veteran Men (40-49)

Intermediate times

Control Split Pos

Time Cat.
Stage 1 3:23.00 15
Stage 2 3:13.35 17
Stage 3 2:19.60 16
Stage 4 2:59.97 18

Timing by SPORTident

Behind
Cat.
0:33.65
0:36.35
0:23.64
0:42.97

Pos
Total
107
121
103
132

Vitus First Tracks R1 - Bigwood - Saturday
Bigwood / 22.08.2020

Total time: 11:55.92

Stage score

Rank in course: 118 (of 230)
Best time in course: 9:11.45

Rank in category: 17(of 35)
Best time in the category: 9:39.31

Total ranking

Behind
Total

Behind Pos
Total

Total Pos
Time Cat. Cat.

Behind
Total
0:43.00
0:45.20
0:27.89
0:49.87

timing.sportident.com




