Vitus First Tracks R1 - Bigwood - Saturday Bigwood / 22.08.2020

Detailed evaluation

Veteran Men (40-49)

Number: 159

Rank in course: 118 (of 230) Best time in course: 9:11.45 Rank in category: 17(of 35) Best time in the category: 9:39.31

	Intermediate times			Stage score					Total rankir			
	Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	
		Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	
	Stage 1	3:23.00	15	0:33.65	107	0:43.00						
	Stage 2	3:13.35	17	0:36.35	121	0:45.20						
	Stage 3	2:19.60	16	0:23.64	103	0:27.89						
	Stage 4	2:59.97	18	0:42.97	132	0:49.87						

Wright, Darren

Club: Looney Tunes MTB

G

Enduro

Category:

Total time: 11:55.92

king d